

IFB 16-027/JW, Road Improvements for Jefferson County Phase II (County Transportation Infrastructure Fund)

Final Tabulation

APAC-Texas, Inc. 12907 US Hwy 90 Beaumont, TX 77713 Attn: Scott Blanchard 409-284-7734 phone 409-866-1444 alt phone 409-866-1032 fax snblanchard@apac.com	ALLCO, LLC PO Box 3684 Beaumont, TX 77704 Attn: Brandon Harrison 409-860-4459 phone 409-790-9464 alt phone 409-860-3857 fax bharrison@allco.com	Brystar Contracting, Inc. 8385 Chemical Rd. Beaumont, TX 77705 Attn: Bryan Phelps 409-842-6768 phone 409-842-6461 fax bryan@brystar.com	Excavation & Construction, LLC. 2300 Hwy 365, Suite 400 Nederland, TX 77627 Attn: Delbert Mires 409-722-6880 phone 409-284-4424 alt phone 409-722-5480 fax del.mires@industriallogistics.com	Norman Highway Constructors, Inc. 3302 Womack Road Orange, TX 77632 Attn: Clint Bell 409-988-0326 ext. 106 490-886-2009 fax cbell.nhc@gmail.com
---	--	---	---	---

BASE BID

Line Item	Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
1	0110	2001	Excavation (Roadway)	CY	38.80	\$75.00	\$2,910.00	\$215.00	\$8,342.00	\$25.00	\$970.00	\$1.00	\$38.80	\$50.00	\$1,940.00
2	0361	2017	Full-Depth Repair CP JR (6")	SY	697.30	\$187.00	\$130,395.10	\$298.00	\$207,795.40	\$130.00	\$90,649.00	\$138.70	\$96,715.51	\$250.00	\$174,325.00
3	0500	2001	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$11,585.60	\$11,585.60	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,090.29	\$5,090.29	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	0502	2001	Barricades, Signs and Traf Handling	MO	2.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,288.50	\$16,577.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL							\$163,905.10	BASE BID TOTAL	\$244,300.00	BASE BID TOTAL	\$97,119.00	BASE BID TOTAL	\$104,244.60	BASE BID TOTAL	\$191,265.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE 1

Line Item	Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
5	0110	2001	Excavation (Roadway)	CY	11.40	\$75.00	\$855.00	\$215.00	\$2,451.00	\$25.00	\$285.00	\$1.00	\$11.40	\$50.00	\$570.00
6	0361	2017	Full-Depth Repair CPJR (6")	SY	205.60	\$187.00	\$38,447.20	\$298.00	\$61,268.80	\$130.00	\$26,728.00	\$146.00	\$30,017.60	\$235.00	\$48,316.00
ADD. ALT 1 TOTAL							\$39,302.20	ADD. ALT 1 TOTAL	\$63,719.80	ADD. ALT 1 TOTAL	\$27,013.00	ADD. ALT 1 TOTAL	\$30,029.00	ADD. ALT 1 TOTAL	\$48,886.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE 2

Line Item	Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
7	0110	2001	Excavation (Roadway)	CY	9.00	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$215.00	\$1,935.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	\$50.00	\$450.00
8	0361	2017	Full-Depth Repair CPJR (6")	SY	161.40	\$187.00	\$30,181.80	\$298.00	\$48,097.20	\$130.00	\$20,982.00	\$146.00	\$23,564.40	\$235.00	\$37,929.00
ADD. ALT 2 TOTAL							\$30,856.80	ADD. ALT 2 TOTAL	\$50,032.20	ADD. ALT 2 TOTAL	\$21,207.00	ADD. ALT 2 TOTAL	\$23,573.40	ADD. ALT 2 TOTAL	\$38,379.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE 3

Line Item	Item No.	Code	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
9	0110	2001	Excavation (Roadway)	CY	13.10	\$75.00	\$982.50	\$215.00	\$2,816.50	\$25.00	\$327.50	\$1.00	\$13.10	\$50.00	\$655.00
10	0361	2017	Full-Depth Repair CPJR (6")	SY	235.50	\$187.00	\$44,038.50	\$298.00	\$70,179.00	\$130.00	\$30,615.00	\$146.00	\$34,383.00	\$235.00	\$55,342.50
ADD. ALT 3 TOTAL							\$45,021.00	ADD. ALT 3 TOTAL	\$72,995.50	ADD. ALT 3 TOTAL	\$30,942.50	ADD. ALT 3 TOTAL	\$34,396.10	ADD. ALT 3 TOTAL	\$55,997.50

Bidder's Total \$30,850.80